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For the year ended 31 December 2006

As at 1 January 2005

Profit attributable to
shareholders

Transfer to reserve

Exchange differences arising
from translation financial
statements of overseas

subsidiaries

As at 31 December 2005
and 1 January 2006

Profit attributable to
shareholders

Transfer to reserve

Exchange differences arising
from translation financial
statements of overseas
subsidiaries

Recognition of equity-settled

share-based payment

As at 31 December 2006

The notes on pages 38 to 79 form

ANNUAL REPORT 2006

Share

capital
HK$'000

40,000

40,000

40,000

Share
premium
HK$'000

27,944

27,944

27,944

an integral part of these financial statements.

Statutory
reserve
HK$'000

9,906

9,906

9,906

General
reserve
HK$'000

16,341

3,776

20,117

4,640

24,757

Special
reserve
HK$'000

19,608

19,608

19,608

Exchange
reserve
HK$'000

4,104

4,104

11,825

15,929

Share
option
reserve
HK$'000

491

491

Retained
profits
HK$'000

156,346

66,004
(3,776)

218,574

83,927
(4,640)

297,861

Total
HK$'000

270,145

66,004

4,104

340,253

83,927

11,825

491

436,496



