Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

For the year ended 31 December 2006

	Share capital HK\$'000	Share premium HK\$'000	Statutory reserve HK\$'000	General reserve HK\$'000			Share option reserve HK\$'000	Retained profits HK\$'000	Total HK\$'000
					Special reserve HK\$'000	Exchange reserve HK\$'000			
As at 1 January 2005	40,000	27,944	9,906	16,341	19,608	-	-	156,346	270,145
Profit attributable to									
shareholders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	66,004	66,004
Transfer to reserve	-	-	-	3,776	-	-	-	(3,776)	-
Exchange differences arising									
from translation financial									
statements of overseas									
subsidiaries	-	-	-	-	-	4,104	-	-	4,104
As at 31 December 2005									
and 1 January 2006	40,000	27,944	9,906	20,117	19,608	4,104	-	218,574	340,253
Profit attributable to									
shareholders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	83,927	83,927
Transfer to reserve	-	-	-	4,640	-	-	-	(4,640)	-
Exchange differences arising									
from translation financial									
statements of overseas									
subsidiaries	-	-	-	-	-	11,825	-	-	11,825
Recognition of equity-settled									
share-based payment	-	-	-	-	-	-	491	-	491
As at 31 December 2006	40,000	27,944	9,906	24,757	19,608	15,929	491	297,861	436,496

The notes on pages 38 to 79 form an integral part of these financial statements.